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Stortingsvalget 2023 - MDG

Fornavn* Mellomnavn
Jan Erik Marius
Benedikte

Bj@rn

Lisa Velouria
Sabine Erika
Claus Sohn
Kjersti Eilertsen
Mariken

Erik

Allen Einar
Per-Erik

Mona Christin
Amalie Rossland
Jgrn Helge
Juan

Siv Tonje
Marit

Andreas

Montserrat

Susanne

Mats Tufte
Helle Solveig
Kjell

Irene

Etternavn*
Schulze

Nes

Nordbg
Skinnarland
Gehring
Andersen
Myro
Kjghl-Rgsand
Hgines
Kjghl-Rgsand
Schulze
Nicolaysen
Christiansen
Magnussen
Gutierrez-Maupome
Luneng
Schulstok
Rishovd
Ontiveros
Rimestad
Moldskred
Friis-Knutzen
Hartberg
Omdal

Fodselsar Bosted

1983
1977
1978
1999
1977
1980
1989
1983
1970
1988
1972
1971
1997
1969
1951
1975
1971
1971
1960
1954
1993
1967
1951
1973

Kragerg
Tokke
Midt-Telemark
Skien
Porsgrunn
Nome
Porsgrunn
Skien
Porsgrunn
Skien
Kragerg
Skien
Porsgrunn
Skien
Tokke
Skien
Porsgrunn
Porsgrunn
Tokke
Skien
Skien
Midt-Telemark
Seljord
Kragerg



